Product leaflet
Three phase electricity meters B23/B24
EQ meters in Steel version from ABB
The compact and versatile EQ meters B23 and B24 are
three phase meters with outstanding performance. They
can be used in most of the common applications for
reliable and trustworthy metering of energy usage.
EQ meters B23/B24 in Steel version can be used in

Ordering details
65 A direct connected, 4 DIN
Voltage V Communication Type Order code Weight
1 pc
Steel
Active energy, pulse output, class B (Cl. 1)
3 x 230/400 V AC - B23 111 - 100 2CMA100163R1000 0.31
RS-485 B23 112 - 100 2CMA100164R1000 0.32
M-Bus B23 113 - 100 2CMA100165R1000 0.33
6 A transformer connected, 4 DIN
Voltage V Communication Type Order code Weight
1 pc
Steel
Active energy, pulse output, class B (Cl. 1)
3 x 230/400 V AC - B24 111 - 100 2CMA100177R1000 0.25
RS-485 B24 112 - 100 2CMA100178R1000 0.25
M-Bus B24 113 - 100 2CMA100179R1000 0.27
Approvals
The B23 and B24 meters are type approved according to IEC
P
ro